Proposed Lower Kootenay Indian Band

PROPERTY CLASS

Class 1 -
Class 2 -
Class 5 -
Class 6 -
Class 9 -

Residential
Utilities

Light Industry
Business and Other
Farm

Tax Rates, 2017

RATE PER $1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

9.444752
49.087490
8.918312
4.827582
19.816219
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