## Proposed Lower Kootenay Indian Band Tax Rates, 2017

## PROPERTY CLASS RATE PER \$1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

Class 1 - Residential	9.444752
Class 2 - Utilities	49.087490
Class 5 - Light Industry	8.918312
Class 6 - Business and Other	4.827582
Class 9 - Farm	19.816219